
THE GRILL
Hamburger with French Fries

Cheeseburger with French Fries

Bacon Cheeseburger with French Fries

Turkey Burger with French Fries

Veggie Burger with French Fries

Chicken Breast (H) Sandwich with French Fries

Chicken Tenders (4)

Mozzarella Sticks (5)

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries/Curly Fries/Onion Rings

Sub Sweet Potato Fries/Curly Fries/Onion Rings

$6.19

$7.19

$8.19

$6.19

$7.19

$8.49

$5.79

$4.99

$1.89

$2.99

$1.00

Watch Out For Daily Specials


