

THE GRILL

Hamburger with French Fries	\$6.19
Cheeseburger with French Fries	\$7.19
Bacon Cheeseburger with French Fries	\$8.19
Turkey Burger with French Fries	\$6.19
Veggie Burger with French Fries	\$7.19
Chicken Breast (H) Sandwich with French Fries	\$8.49
Chicken Tenders (4)	\$5.79
Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$4.99
French Fries	\$1.89
Sweet Potato Fries/Curly Fries/Onion Rings	\$2.99
Sub Sweet Potato Fries/Curly Fries/Onion Rings	\$1.00

Watch Out For Daily Specials